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VDP NA with Ogallala altimeter setting.

altimeter setting and increase all MDA 60 feet.

When local altimeter not received, use Ogallala
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turn to 5300 direct SAE VOR/DME and hold.  

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4000 then climbing right
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